www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton326
6L
6L
Champ FMV nR
floodlights
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 2, AEx nR II
Marine & Wet Locations

175
T4 325 90 T3 325 105 T3 325 105 90° 1
T4 325 90 T3 325 105 T3 325 105 120° 2
T3 350 90 T3 T1 105 T3 T1 105 180° 3
250C
T4 325 90 T3 325 105 T3 325 105 90° 1
T4 325 90 T3 325 105 T3 325 105 120° 2
T3 350 90 T3 T1 105 T3 T1 105 180° 3
320B T3 350 105 T3 350 105 – – – 90° 1
350B T3 350 105 T3 T1 125 – – – 120° 2
400B T3 T1 105 T3 T1 125 – – – 180° 3
BSuitable for use in +55°C ambient without optional fuses.
CSuitable for use in +65°C ambient without optional fuses.
Lamp selection (mogul base):
Fixture Watts / type Bulb GE Osram Philips
FMVSY150 150 HPS ED23 1/2 BT25 LU150/55 LU150/55 C150S55
FMVSY250 250 HPS ED18 1/2 or ET18 LU250 LU250 C250S50
FMVSY400 400 HPS ED18 or BT37 LU400 LU400 C400S51
FMVMY175 175 MH ED28 or BT28 MVR175/U M175/U MH175/U
FMVMY250 250 MH ED28 or BT28 MVR250/U M250/U MH250/U
FMVMY400 400 MH ED37 or BT37 MVR400/U M400/U MH400/U
90°
90°
60°
30°